UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDIFOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Wendy Dunbar 775-783-1400 Escrow no. 1099 B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO (Name and Address)  Northern Nevada Title Company 1483 Hwy 395 N., Ste. B Gardnerville, NV 89410  APN: 1320-33-210-054		Doc Number: 0814  12/14/2012 04:16  OFFICIAL RECORDS Requested By NORTHERN NEVADA TITLE  DOUGLAS COUNTY RECORDERS Karen Ellison - Recorder  Page: 1 Of 2 Fe Bk: 1212 Pg: 4414	PM	
ta IUITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFIC	and the second of the second o	
2012013724-6		th This FINANCING STATE  to be filed flor record) (c		
2. I ERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identifier	1 - C	REAL ESTATE RECOR	DS Statement	
3 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identi				
continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ned above with respect to security interes	(4) of the Geometri and Suthoneing this German	illus statement 19	
4. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial) Give name of assignee in item 7a or	7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and	l also give name of assignor in item 9	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
5. AMENDMENT (FARTY INFORMATION). This Amendment allects	Debtor or Secured Party of rec	and Check only <u>one</u> of these two hoxes		
Also clieck <u>one</u> of the following three boxes <u>and</u> provide appropriate inform  CLIANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions	ation in items 6 and/or 7  DELETE name Give record	G ACC annua Complete dans	In an The annual and a second and	
in regards to changing the name address of a party.  6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION	to be deleted in item 6a or 6	b ADD name Complete demo	applicable)	
Ra ORGALIZATION STIAME	<del></del>	<u> </u>		
OR KDH BUILDERS THE RANCH, LLC				
OR 66 INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRSTHAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX	
7 CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: 7a ORGANIZATION STIAME				
	\ \			
OR 76 HIDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	JFIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX	
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
7c MAILING ADDRESS	CITA	STATE   POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
	/ /			
7d SEEINSTRUCTIONS   ADD LITEO RE   7e TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	ON 71, JURISDICTION OF ORGANI	ZATION 7g ORGALIIZĀTIONĀL ID# r	апу	
DEBIOR			NONE	
8 AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE) check only one box.				
Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated	collateral description, or describe collater	alassigned		
PARCEL5: Lot 2 in Block Eas shown on the Amended Final GARDNERVILLE PHASE 1, recorded in the offi Book 0312 at Page 7779 as Document No. 799923,			AT ch 30, 2012, iu	
1,75523,	Surgar Records, Douglas (	County, State of Nevada.		
9 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORISTICS THE	C AMERICANICA		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
9 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THI adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination	orized by a Debtor, check here and en	s is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment author ter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.	ized by a Debtor which	
as Organis/Anons name				
Charles P. Bluth and Cynthia C. Bluth, Truste	es of THE BLUTH TRUST	dated April 19, 1993		
THE STATE OF THE S	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SULFIX	
10,0PHONALTRER REFERENCE DATA				

.



BK . 12 12 PG : 44 15 12/14/20 12 04 · 16 PM

FOL	C FINANCING STATEM LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FI	() CAREFULLY	
20	12013724-6 NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING TI		
OR	12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME THE BLUTH TRUST date 12b. MIDIVIDUAL'S LAST HAME		MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX

13 Use this space for additional Information

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

